314
Te
l: 0
08
6 5
73
 84
18

SB
-K
ER
Knife edge rollers
Product features
Part No.
d1
+0.1/0
 [mm]
d2
0.1
 [mm]
b1
0/-0.3
 [mm]
KER18-0309-50 3.1 9.0 50
KER18-0409-50 4.1 9.0 50
KER18-0511-70 5.1 11.0 70
KER18-0514-70 5.1 14.0 70
KER18-0612-70 6.1 12.0 70
KER18-0614-70 6.1 14.0 70
KER18-0812-70 8.1 12.0 70
KER18-0814-70 8.1 14.0 70
KER18-0818-70 8.1 18.0 70
KER18-1020-70 10.1 20.0 70
EPB18
Self-lubricating, maintenance-free
Low driving force
Resistant to dust, no noise